Host: Jasper

Certified By: Kurt Hass at 2/10/2026 8:42P ET
Location: Jasper High School Natatorium
Date: 2/10/2026 at 6:00pm

1 Cali Kruer

2 Hadley Laughlin

3 Marissa Schaefer
4 Mackenzie Pierson
5 Gabriella Ludwig
6 Juliann Ott

7 Sophia Lannan

8 Cecilia Hale

9 LUCINDA MIKSZA

10 CECELIA MERKEL
11 Brynn Hamlett

12 Sophie Engler

13 Liliana Huston

14 Danielle Beier

15 Alta Kuhn

16 Rilyn Truesdale
17 Ellie Eden

18 Campbell Lichlyter
19 Maggie Calhoun

20 Harmony Ernstes

New Albany

Bloomington South
Tecumseh

Mooresville

Borden

Franklin Community
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Indian Creek
Bloomington South
Bloomington South
South Dearborn
Evansville F.J. Reitz
Martinsville

Heritage Hills

Evansville F.J. Reitz
Jasper

Evansville Reitz Memorial
Jasper

Seymour

Jennings County

Judges: 7

Dives: 11
Divers: 20

422.95
421.55
415.35
409.80
396.90
391.30
366.00
341.75
336.65
321.00
304.75
295.05
214.80
211.90
201.70
201.60
199.45
193.60
186.10

168.65



