



Host: Jasper

Certified By: **Kurt Hass** at **2/10/2026 8:42P ET**

Location: **Jasper High School Natatorium**

Date: **2/10/2026 at 6:00pm**

Judges: 7

Dives: 11

Divers: 20

PLACE	DIVER	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	Cali Kruer	New Albany	422.95
2	Hadley Laughlin	Bloomington South	421.55
3	Marissa Schaefer	Tecumseh	415.35
4	Mackenzie Pierson	Mooreville	409.80
5	Gabriella Ludwig	Borden	396.90
6	Juliann Ott	Franklin Community	391.30
7	Sophia Lannan	Evansville Reitz Memorial	366.00
8	Cecilia Hale	Indian Creek	341.75
9	LUCINDA MIKSZA	Bloomington South	336.65
10	CECELIA MERKEL	Bloomington South	321.00
11	Brynn Hamlett	South Dearborn	304.75
12	Sophie Engler	Evansville F.J. Reitz	295.05
13	Liliana Huston	Martinsville	214.80
14	Danielle Beier	Heritage Hills	211.90
15	Alta Kuhn	Evansville F.J. Reitz	201.70
16	Rilyn Truesdale	Jasper	201.60
17	Ellie Eden	Evansville Reitz Memorial	199.45
18	Campbell Lichlyter	Jasper	193.60
19	Maggie Calhoun	Seymour	186.10
20	Harmony Ernstes	Jennings County	168.65